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231 2,317,166
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0 0
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907
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0
000
0
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0
0
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0
0
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0
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0
0
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0
0
0
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0
0
0
0
453.53

2
9
3
.14

—_

46.

P e e e

84
33
12

29
94
76
24
32

.50
.18
.22

0

.09

0
0

.01

.47

104,

030
422

429

4 ARRILEFBRES
o)
50, 527, 822

165,
51,
33,
61,
62,
91,
12,
32,
22,
45,
84,

182,

141,
834,
084,
820,
593,
549,
123,
938,
684,
183,
356,
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117.
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142.
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78
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55
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42
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0
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0
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3.65
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0
0.00
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0.00
0
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45.56
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0 0
1717 1,552, 366
0

0 0
0 0
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ErXmEREHEES
FKBREGEEE
BRTRRGRES
AFNZXHREE

N FURERRES
BT ERRGREE
EMNSREERRES
ENPREEBERMES
EUBHERRERRBE
HLLFRERRGRMEE
EXERXHRES
BREEGEES
BRRERAXEREAESS
B OIS
RIE=A - BRMEEF &

At

(ERL 21 68 KRBT

&4 A P REEAEE
4 &5
0 0
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0 0
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0 0
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0
0
0
0
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0
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0
0
0
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0
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0
0
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0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
444 4,382, 856

988

o)

O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

0
9, 5652, 830

fEt~—o 8

( B FM )

LEEPRLAFFE
AI4ELL | #ERLEE

0
0
0

o
O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

124.36  100. 00



	業務諸統計
	業種別保証状況
	制度別保証状況１
	制度別保証状況２
	市町村制度別保証状況内訳一覧
	金融機関別保証状況

